ARRIVEE DOSSARD

1

OO ~NOOPA~WN

48
87
70
83
114
128
52
37
21
71
73
10
116

76
159
74
139
142
33
154
28
101
62
124
131
63
30

45
122
61
129
115
158
117
140
118
67
35
81
96
24
93
64
18
161
51
90
143
38
130
108
109
121
47
60
136
134
147

TEMPS
12014
12204
12545
126 47
12705
12829
12915
13226
13422
13506
13633
13740
13902
14103
14107
14122
14208
14211
14308
14625
146 47
14735
14807
14815
14910
14940
15037
150 56
15150
15229
15252
15301
15307
15341
15347
15348
15350
15352
15353
154 00
15402
15403
15428
154 30
15432
154 40
15454
15537
156 06
156 38
156 40
15750
15823
15914
15926
159 28
15940
15942
20011
20012

NOM
VERSCHUERE
FREZOUL
CANALS
GENTHAN
MOLAS
SABIOLS
CUADROS

PERRIER BAVOUX

MARTIN
VIGNAUD
MARCHIONI
SCHLOSSER
BONNOT
SARDA
MAZACZ
GARROS
PENAS
PLANAS
MAILLAD
CESCATO
NACUER
LUSSON
VERDAGUER
BADIE
PAGES
THAON
SALMERON
BOURLIER
COMAS
KORMANN
TOUBERT
CHENEL
REIG
PEREZ
URGIN
TREVISAN
PHELIPPEAU
FERNANDES
CAPALLERE
SALA
SIBIEUDE
SALVAT
DASSE
BALS
SUAU
MACE
BAGARP
GALEGARI
GRANDPIERRE
MEROU
HULLAR
XAVIER
ANDREV
LLORENS
PARXES
GARCIA
BELLIL
PUCCI
DALFAU
POMES

PRENOM
GREGORY
FREDERIC
JEAN CLAUDE
JONATHAN
JEROME
FRANCK
ALBERT
FLORENT
CLEMENT
CHRISTIAN
THIERRY
JEROME
FRANCOIS
SEBASTIEN
STANISLAS
JEAN MICHEL
LOUIS
FREDERIC
THIBAULT
OLIVIER
NICOLAS
DAMIEN
SEBASTIEN
ALAIN
MARC
MARC
FRANCOIS
MANUEL
BRUNO
JULIEN
CYRIL

PIERRE EDOUARD

JEAN

ERIC
OLIVIER
CELIA
THIERRY
ALFREDO
DENIS
CHRISTIAN
FLORIAN
FREDERIC
JULIEN
ALAIN
CYRIL
VINCENT
BENOIT
ERMANNO
XAVIER
CHRISTIAN
PAUL
STEPHANE
JEAN CLAUDE
GILLES
MAURICE
RICHARD
ERIC

ERIC
VERONIQUE
JEAN PIERRE

CATEGORIE
SENIOR
V1
V1
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
V2
V1
SENIOR
SENIOR
V1
SENIOR
V1
V2
SENIOR
SENIOR
V1
SENIOR
SENIOR
V1
V2
SENIOR
V1
V2
V1
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
V2
SENIOR
V1
SENIOR
V1
V1
V2
V3
SENIOR
V1
SENIOR
V2
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
V3
SENIOR
V1
V2
SENIOR
V1
SENIOR
V4
V1
V1
SENIOR
V1
V1

SE

X
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

44
55

120
53
133
102
17
77
141
103
68
12
78
72
58
113
88
145
32
132
39
46
157
31
123
105
43
34
79
22
65
26
138
144
94
85
80
20
95
69
106

110
146
56
86
50
155
100
125
148
41
82
156
92
75
104

25
107

20119
20130
20137
20201
20211
20231
202 36
202 45
20309
20314
203 36
20357
20358
204 07
20455
20501
20510
20554
20614
206 50
206 52
207 34
207 52
20800
20810
20818
20833
20855
20857
20904
20919
20959
21001
21025
21033
21035
21038
21053
21114
21112
21308
21407
21409
21534
216 29
21725
21737
21742
21759
21859
21900
21921
21958
22015
22048
22131
22132
22136
22139
22141
22231

GRAS
PALOFFIS
HERNANDEZ
MORENO
BRIQUEU

DE LOS SANTOS

RIU
LERUN
HORCAS
SOULERE
PUIG
CARBONNET
DAURE
SALABERT
MARCHIONI
COMBETTE
DARDY
DESMET
JOSSERAND
LEBRUN
GONZALEZ
MARLOT
MASLARSKI
JOCAVEIL
CALVET
SENENT
VEGA
DANES
MARTIN
SALABERT
LAURENCIE
VARCOT
GOURBAL
BEGON
CATON
GALIBERT
BOUREILLE
PLA
SANCHEZ
BOUKHALEA
ROSON
WURMSER
RIGOURD
VIDAL
MORAT
LOPEZ
CASALS
MARCO
PIQUET
DOUTRES
CERASO
BRUHIER
REBAUD
HERNANDEZ
BORREIL
ARTUS
ROSSIGNOL
BRUNEL
FOIXET
DOMINGO
DESMAGRET

ROLAND
SAMUEL
RAYMOND
ANTOINE
PHILIPPE
ERIC
OLIVIER
GAELLE
FRANCOIS
FREDERIC
CHRISTIAN
MATHIEU

FRANCOIS-XAVIER

JEROME
NATHALIE
CEDRIC
RALPH
BENJAMIN
MATTHIEU
ALAIN
JEROME
PHILIPPE
JORDANE
JEAN NOEL
DENIS
OLIVIER
OLIVIER
MICKAEL
ETIENNE
CHRISTELLE
CHRISTOPHE
PATRICK
JACQUES
VERONIQUE
PHILIP
RODOLPHE
YANN
ALBERT
BENOIT
CEDRIK
PIERRE
RENAN
JEAN LOUIS
VALERIE
PHILIPPE
FREDERIC
VINCENT
GERARD
ROBERT
RICHARD
GREGORY
MARINE
BRUNO
ISAAC
LAURENCE
MARC
SERGE
ALAIN
GUILLEM
CAROLINE
LOREN

V1
SENIOR
V3

V2

V1
SENIOR
SENIOR
V1

V1
SENIOR
V2
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
V1
SENIOR
V1
SENIOR
SENIOR
V1
SENIOR
V1
SENIOR
V1

V1
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
CADET
SENIOR
V1

V3

V1

V1

V2
SENIOR
SENIOR
V1
SENIOR
SENIOR
V1
SENIOR
SENIOR
V1

V1
SENIOR
SENIOR
V2

V4

V1

V1
SENIOR
V2

V4

V1

V1

V2

V3

V1
SENIOR
V1
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122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

97
99
57
59
149
112
29
84
137
19
49
111
14
160
119
98
40
135
15
126

66

13
153
42
91
152
151
127
89
150

22239
22241
22314
22333
22358
22404
22555
22712
22717
22727
23043
23044
23127
23216
23304
23418
23527
236 27
23721
23723
23811
23903
24217
244 38
24920
25321
30109
30439
30554
30753
32709
32710

PENOT
PENOT
GOURBAL
DAURES
TIGNERES
FAITG
CAZENOVE
LIEUTIER
MEROU
VIDAL
SOL
FAITG
RIVIERE
GASPARD
ROSTANCE
PENOT
CARBONNE
FABREGA
MAYDAT
ESCANDE
SOTOCA
GUESMIA
NOGUER
VETAULT
SAADA
PIRET
MAS FERRARI
TIGNERES
QUINTANA
CIVIL
HUESCA
TIGNERES

SYLVIE
VICTOR
SYLVAIN
INES
MARYSE
BORIS

JEAN
MARINA
CORINNE
CANDICE
MARIE JOSE
MARLIES
JEAN MICHEL
JEAN LAURENT
PHILIP
CLAUDE
ALAIN
FLOREAL
CHRISTOPHE
PIERRE
CATHERINE
ALI
SEBASTIEN
ERIC
MATTHIEU
LUDOVIC
MALAGI
GAELLE
OLIVIER
BENJAMIN
JEAN
FABRICE

V2
ESPOIR
SENIOR
SENIOR
V2
V1
SENIOR
SENIOR
V1
V1
V1
SENIOR
V2
SENIOR
V4
V3
V2
V3
V1
SENIOR
V1
V2
SENIOR
V1
V1
V1
V3
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
V2
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